Midweek Tournament Results: January 24, 2013

Flight
Flight A
1st
2nd
3rd

5th

Flight B
1st
2nd
3rd

Flight C
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Flight D
1st
2nd

Flight E
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

White Tees
1st
2nd
4th

Closest to Pin
#5

#9
#14

#17

Skins game

Team

Avila, George
Martinez, Ray
Jarvis, Eric
Bryant, Steve
Zeller, Chuck

Burton, Tom
Leach, Lane
Dodge, Brett
Siler, Roger
Chase, Jerry

Schwan, Mark
Kashing, Ronald
Watts, David
Anthony, Tom
Bui, Bruce

Vona, Joe
Ortega, Robert
Thornton, David
Spreitzer, Gene

Kaczor, John

Lindelof,
Lawrence
Fitzgibbon, Mike
Marsala, Jim
Smiley, George
Akins, David

Clark, Andy
Armstrong, Mike
Dixon, Rob
Currier, Ed

Player
Don Steed
Tom Anthony
Mike Makiej
Bob Synhorst
Ray Martinez
Joe McQuaid
Rick Wiley
Andy Clark

Player

Net Score

72
73
74
74
75

68
69
71
71
71

67
69
71
72
72

71
74
74
74
74

74
75
76
77
79

Distance
17"
5 6"
6' 7"
8' 3"
5 1"
7' 6"
12" 2"
12' 3"

Score

Payout

$120
$90
$50
$50
$30

$120
$90
$40
$40
$40

$120
$90
$60
$35
$35

$120
$55
$55
$55
$55

$110
$80
$50
$30
$20

$50
$30
$30
$15

Payout
2 sleeve balls
1 sleeve balls
2 sleeve balls
1 sleeve balls
2 sleeve balls
1 sleeve balls
2 sleeve balls
1 sleeve balls

Payout



Midweek Tournament Results: January 24, 2013

Flight Team

Gross Skins Will Alexander

Eric Jarvis

Eric Jarvis

Lane Leach

Lane Leach
Will Alexander

Lane Leach

Eric Jarvis

Net Skins Jim Decicco
Gary Guinn
Robert Reid
Lane Leach
Lane Leach
Bruce Bui
Lane Leach

Net Score
4 on #2
2 on#9
4 on #10
3 on #11
3on#13
3on#15
3 on#16
2 on #17

3on#2
3on#7
3on#10
2 on #11
2on#13
2 on #15
2 on #16

Payout
$17.5
$17.5
$17.5
$17.5
$17.5
$17.5
$17.5
$17.5

$42
$42
$42
$42
$42
$42
$42



